DATE

11/2/2023
11/4/2023
11/7/2023
11/10/2023
11/13/2023
11/17/2023
11/27/2023
11/29/2023
12/1/2023
12/4/2023
12/6/2023
12/8/2023
12/19/2023
1/8/2024
1/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/17/2024
1/19/2024

DAY

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday

01/19-20/2024 Friday-Saturday

2023-2024

LINCOLN BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Leon (GIO CUP)
TBD (GIO cup finals)
Jefferson Co.
Arnold

Wakulla

Maclay

Taylor Co.

FSUS

Fort Walton
Maclay

Chiles

Columbia

Leon (RED/GREEN game)
Wakulla

JP I

Leon

FSUS

Chiles

JV tournament

LOCATION

Chiles
Chiles
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
Leon
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
Godby

JV GAME TIME

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
N/A
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM (JV tournament)
TBD

VARSITY GAME TIME

5:30PM
TBD

7:00PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
N/A



