2023-2024 LINCOLN BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	JV GAME TIME	VARSITY GAME TIME
11/2/2023	Thursday	Leon (GIO CUP)	Chiles	N/A	5:30PM
11/4/2023	Saturday	TBD (GIO cup finals)	Chiles	N/A	TBD
11/7/2023	Tuesday	Jefferson Co.	AWAY	N/A	7:00PM
11/10/2023	Friday	Arnold	HOME	N/A	1:00PM
11/13/2023	Monday	Wakulla	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
11/17/2023	Friday	Maclay	AWAY	5:00PM	7:00PM
11/27/2023	Monday	Taylor Co.	AWAY	5:00PM	7:00PM
11/29/2023	Wednesday	FSUS	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
12/1/2023	Friday	Fort Walton	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
12/4/2023	Monday	Maclay	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
12/6/2023	Wednesday	Chiles	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
12/8/2023	Friday	Columbia	AWAY	5:00PM	7:00PM
12/19/2023	Tuesday	Leon (RED/GREEN game)	Leon	4:30PM	8:00PM
1/8/2024	Monday	Wakulla	AWAY	5:00PM	7:00PM
1/10/2024	Wednesday	JP II	HOME	N/A	7:00PM
1/12/2024	Friday	Leon	HOME	5:00PM	7:00PM
1/17/2024	Wednesday	FSUS	AWAY	5:00PM	7:00PM
1/19/2024	Friday	Chiles	AWAY	5:00PM (JV tournament)	7:00PM
01/19-20/2024	Friday-Saturday	JV tournament	Godby	TBD	N/A